

Print	StartOver	Finalize&Email
Construction and the second		AND CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR O

RECEIPT NUMBER:

09 - 02/26/201 - 16

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.

LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL	DATE	
El Dorado co. Comm. Dev. Services		02/26/2019	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING	DOCUMENT NUMBER		
El Dorado	09-2019-16		

PROJECT TITLE

PD-R18-0002 McDonald's Remodel

PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL			PHONE N	PHONE NUMBER	
Emma Carrico				(530) 62	21-5355	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		
2850 Fairlane Ct.	Placerville		Ca	95667		
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)						
Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District		State	Agency	Private Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:						
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,27	1.00	\$	0.00	
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,35	4.75	\$		
Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due	directly to CDFW	\$1,11	2.00	\$	0.00	
 Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt coperation) 	yy)					
Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource)	es Control Board only)	\$85	i0.00 \$		0.00	
County documentary handling fee	La Control Dourd only	φυυ	,0.00 ç s		50.00	
			S			
PAYMENT METHOD:						
🗌 Cash 🔲 Credit 🛃 Check 🔲 Other	TOTAL	RECE	VED \$; 	50.00	
	NCY OF FILING PRINTED				a - Deputy	

Notice of Exemption

.

To: County Clerk County of El Dorado 360 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 95667 From: County of El Dorado Community Development Services, Planning and Building Department 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, CA 95667

PD-R18-0002 McDonald's Remodel		McDonald's USA LLC
Project Title		Project Applicant
327-212-21 east side of Missouri Flat Road, a Project Location – Specific		rsection with Golden Center Drive
Revision to an approved commercial Develop existing McDonald's restaurant.	ment Plan for the proposed interior and	d exterior remodeling of an
Project Description		
County of El Dorado Planning Commission		
Name of Public Agency Approving Project		
County of El Dorado Community Development 2850 Fairlane Ct, Placerville, CA 95667		(530) 621-5355
Name of Person or Agency Carrying out Pr	oject	Telephone Number
Exempt Status:		
CEQA Statute Section 21080.		
Categorical Exemption. State type and se	ction number: Section 15301 Existing 1	Facilities
Statutory Exemption. State code number:		
Reasons why project is exempt: The project is a design remodel of an existing	facility, no new floor area or site layout	changes are proposed.
Lead Agency Contact Person: Emma Carrico	Area Code/ Telephone/Extension:	(520) 624 5255
Contact Person: Emma Carrico		(530) 621-5355
If filed by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exemption 2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed	on finding. by the public agency approving the projec	t? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No
Signature (Public Agency)	2/26/19 Date	Principal Planner Title
Signed by Lead Agency		
Signed by Applicant	F	LED
	FEE	8 2 6 2019
	JANELLE K. H	ORNE, Recorder-Glerk
	By	Ene \$ <0